SATURDAY 25 JULY

12.00
12.15
12.30
1.15
1.45
2.30

2.45

4.00
4.15
4.30
5.00

Plus

Opening Ceremony

Punch and Judy

Gamegoer - Gundog Display
The Quack Pack - Meirion Owen
Children & Adults Fun Sports
The Marionettes - 1940's & Swing
Punch and Judy

Gamegoer - Ferrets

The Quack Pack

The Marionettes

Gamegoer - Hawk Display

Punch and Judy

Secret World, Children's Games

RNLI Beach Buddies - Seaside Puppet Show (educational)

Severn Counties British & Foreign Bird Society

Bungee Trampoline & Bouncy Castle (fees apply)

SUNDAY 26 JULY

11.00
12.00
12.00
12.30
1.00
1.15
1.45
2.00
2.00
2.45
3.15
4.00

4.30
5.00

Plus

Songs of Praise

Registration for Companion Dog Show (see over)
Punch and Judy

Ridgeside Little Nippers
Stepping Stones School of Dance
Bon Accord - musicians

Punch and Judy

Louise Victoria - singer
Childrens and Adults Fun Sports
Ridgeside Falconry/Birds of Prey
Louise Victoria - singer

Bon Accord - musicians

Punch and Judy

Ridgeside Little Nippers

Awards Ceremony

Secret World, Children's Games

Bungee Trampoline & Bouncy Castle (fees apply)




COMPANION DOG SHOW - SUNDAY 26 JULY

Registration 12.00 noon - start time 1.00 pm

Pedigree

1. Any variety Puppy (6 - 12 mths)

2. Any variety Junior (12 - 18 mths)

3. Any variety Non Sporting

4. Any variety Sporting

5. Any variety Open

Novelty

6. Most Handsome Dog

7. Most Pretty Bitch

8. Best Rescue

9. Best Veteran (7 yrs and above)

10. Best Short Coat

11. Best Long Coat

12. Best Child Handler 6 yrs and Under
13. Best Child Handler 10 yrs and Under

14. Best Child Handler 16 yrs and Under

15. Best Condition
16. Best Trick
17. Waggiest Tail

18. Dog the Judge would like to take home residing in Portishead




