SATURDAY 25 JULY		SUNDAY 26 JULY	
12.00	Opening Ceremony	11.00	Songs of Praise
12.15	Punch and Judy	12.00	Registration for Companion Dog Show (see over)
12.30	Gamegoer - Gundog Display	12.00	Punch and Judy
1.15	The Quack Pack - Meirion Owen	12.30	Ridgeside Little Nippers
1.45	Children & Adults Fun Sports	1.00	Stepping Stones School of Dance
2.30	The Marionettes - 1940's & Swing	1.15	Bon Accord - musicians
2.45	Punch and Judy	1.45	Punch and Judy
3.15	Gamegoer - Ferrets	2.00	Louise Victoria - singer
4.00	The Quack Pack	2.00	Childrens and Adults Fun Sports
4.15	The Marionettes	2.45	Ridgeside Falconry/Birds of Prey
4.30	Gamegoer - Hawk Display	3.15	Louise Victoria - singer
5.00	Punch and Judy	4.00	Bon Accord - musicians
		4.15	Punch and Judy
		4.30	Ridgeside Little Nippers
		5.00	Awards Ceremony
Plus		Plus	
Secret World, Children's Games			
RNLI Beach Buddies - Seaside Puppet Show (educational)		Secret World, Children's Games	
Severn Counties British & Foreign Bird Society		Bungee Trampoline & Bouncy Castle (fees apply)	
Bungee Trampoline & Bouncy Castle (fees apply)			

COMPANION DOG SHOW - SUNDAY 26 JULY

Registration 12.00 noon - start time 1.00 pm

<u>Pedigree</u>

- 1. Any variety Puppy (6 12 mths)
- 2. Any variety Junior (12 18 mths)
- 3. Any variety Non Sporting
- 4. Any variety Sporting
- 5. Any variety Open

Novelty

- 6. Most Handsome Dog
- 7. Most Pretty Bitch
- 8. Best Rescue
- 9. Best Veteran (7 yrs and above)
- 10. Best Short Coat
- 11. Best Long Coat
- 12. Best Child Handler 6 yrs and Under
- 13. Best Child Handler 10 yrs and Under
- 14. Best Child Handler 16 yrs and Under

- 15. Best Condition
- 16. Best Trick
- 17. Waggiest Tail
- 18. Dog the Judge would like to take home residing in Portishead